Housing and Redevelopment Authorlity of the City of Saint Paul

DATE: -
PIN:

LOCATION:

RECORDING TYPE:

Purchase Price
3% Assurance Fee
RECORDING FEE:
STATE DEED FEE:
AG/CON STAMP:

DEED TAX STAMP:

PRIOR YEAR
MAINTENANCE
COST:
CURRENT YEAR
MAINTENANCE
COST:

TOTAL COST

Attachment

April 111, 2013

D

29-29-22-42-0186

(623 Wells Street)
Abstract

wr W

West of 627 Wells Street

3,000.00
90.00
46.00
25.00

5.00
9.90

468.00

208.00

3,851.90

You will need to provide the following ftems:
1) Certified copy of your City Council Resolution, which mcludes a statement of the intended use of the property.

2) Acheck made payable to RAMSEY COUNTY in the amount of $3,851.90 -

If you have any questions please contact our office at (651) 266-2080.

Calculation Costs

Ramsey County, Property Records and Revenu
Taxpayer Services, Tax Forfeited Lan

PO Box 6409

Saint Paul, MN 55164-009



Housing and Redevelopment Authority of the City of Saint Paul

DATE:
PIN:

LOCATION:

RECORDING TYPE:

Purchase Price
3% Assurance Fee
RECORDING FEE:
STATE DEED FEE:
AG/CON STAMP:

DEED TAX STAMP:

PRIOR YEAR
MAINTENANCE
COST:
CURRENT YEAR
MAINTENANCE
COST:

TOTAL COST

May 8, 2013
08-28-22-23-0070

Betweeh 44-54 Stevens
Street E (46 Stevens Street

E)
Abstract

W unWwnumnmn

4,500.00
135.00
46.00
25.00
'5.00
14.85

200.00

320.00

5,245.85

You will need to provide the following items:
1) Certified copy of your City Council Resolution, which includes a statement of the intended use of the property.

2) A check made payable to RAMSEY COUNTY in the amount of$ 5,245.85

If you have any questions please contact our office at (651) 266-2080.

Calculation Costs

Rarhsey County, Property Records and Revent
Taxpayer Services, Tax Forfeited Lat

PO Box 640

Saint Paul, MN 55164-00¢



